
23.-25.03.2024 Ort: Marsberg - Germany

LM NRW PPC 1500 2024
Einzelwertung - C.9.1 Revolver 1500

PPC 3.3

Becker, Dirk
Master

SLG Lüdenscheid

1450-053

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Bobek, Michael SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 239-16 179-06 223-08 229-04 575-27 1445-061
2 Berkey, Andy SLG Lüdenscheid 236-12 178-10 230-05 232-06 569-22 1445-055
3 Moritz, Andreas SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 238-19 177-06 219-00 232-06 572-27 1438-058
4 Stockmeier, Dirk SLG Neandertal 237-11 174-05 218-02 236-09 568-16 1433-043
5 Eggers, Jessica SLG Oelde 236-11 178-08 218-02 229-07 569-19 1430-047
6 Rohde, Sven SLG Bisley e.V. 237-15 173-07 222-02 232-06 561-21 1425-051
7 Hoffmann, Peter SLG Lüdenscheid 235-11 177-07 221-01 223-05 568-27 1424-051
8 Rönn, Dennis SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 237-14 178-07 208-01 232-04 541-25 1396-051
9 Eggers, Daniel SLG Oelde 239-21 180-10 221-04 234-06 514-22 1388-063

10 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter SLG Lüdenscheid 179-11 175-09 219-02 206-00 571-21 1350-043

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Schumacher, Matthias SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 231-09 178-05 220-04 232-05 583-15 1444-038
2 Köhler, Thomas SLG Werl 04 e.V. 240-18 178-07 210-02 230-07 567-23 1425-057
3 Hönersch, Dietmar SLG Bisley e.V. 237-16 176-07 213-02 227-08 566-19 1419-052
4 Römer, Renate SLG Marsberg 228-10 175-07 218-04 228-03 570-18 1419-042
5 Seifert, Ralph Ingo SLG Semper fi Gladbeck e.V. 233-07 171-04 214-02 233-07 567-19 1418-039
6 Kersting, Thomas SLG Werl 04 e.V. 238-12 171-04 214-01 232-07 561-23 1416-047
7 Hilger, Frank SLG Neandertal 229-06 173-06 225-08 224-07 561-13 1412-040
8 Wittkowski, Jan SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 236-13 171-07 202-01 227-04 556-17 1392-042
9 Lamb, Stephen SLG Bisley e.V. 233-14 168-03 202-01 217-02 542-17 1362-037

10 Harris, David SLG Bisley e.V. 238-14 166-03 158-02 226-04 557-20 1345-043
11 Lange, Frank SLG Werl 04 e.V. 174-05 168-04 211-01 228-05 533-13 1314-028

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Brown, Norman William Samuel SLG Bisley e.V. 234-10 175-07 214-01 230-08 558-20 1411-046
2 Bank, Alexander SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 228-05 171-03 210-02 210-03 556-09 1375-022
3 Murwig, Silke SLG Galgenheide 232-05 165-02 203-02 217-03 555-13 1372-025
4 Bollek, Christoph SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 231-06 170-02 191-02 211-02 537-09 1340-021
5 Freude, Dirk SLG Werl 04 e.V. 230-08 167-02 165-01 217-03 498-12 1277-026
6 Pain, Andrew SLG Bisley e.V. 228-09 149-03 173-02 230-05 491-11 1271-030
7 Neumann, Ewald SLG Lüdenscheid 221-06 137-02 145-01 109-00 461-07 1073-016

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Braunisch, Wilfried SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 228-06 169-02 188-03 208-01 495-08 1288-020
2 Potschien, Torsten SLG Lüdenscheid 233-06 170-04 93-00 218-04 459-15 1173-029
3 Wiggins, Andy SLG Bisley e.V. 225-06 146-03 54-00 215-05 490-12 1130-026
4 Bowden, Sharon Elena SLG Bisley e.V. 187-06 160-01 141-01 174-01 447-13 1109-022
5 Williams, Ken SLG Bisley e.V. 213-05 109-01 112-00 151-00 347-07 932-013

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Hoffmann, Martin SLG Dornberg 236-12 176-05 218-04 228-07 566-19 1424-047
2 Hein, Matthias SLG Bottrop 238-15 176-03 189-01 234-12 572-20 1409-051
3 Böning, Michael SLG Emsborn e.V. 236-09 175-03 209-00 205-09 577-16 1402-037
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23.-25.03.2024 Ort: Marsberg - Germany

LM NRW PPC 1500 2024
Einzelwertung - C.9.2 Pistol 1500

PPC 3.3

Becker, Dirk
Master

SLG Lüdenscheid

1446-049

High Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Murwig, Maik SLG Galgenheide 200-17 179-11 226-02 237-14 580-29 1422-073

Master Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Bröker, Heiko SLG Oelde 238-16 176-06 223-04 229-07 579-20 1445-053
2 Bobek, Michael SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 238-18 177-10 220-02 235-11 569-19 1439-060
3 Hoffmann, Peter SLG Lüdenscheid 239-13 174-05 221-01 230-04 575-22 1439-045

Expert Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Wenk, Daniel SLG PSV Iserlohn 236-12 177-07 223-02 232-07 572-23 1440-051
2 Berkey, Andy SLG Lüdenscheid 239-14 175-07 224-02 231-12 561-21 1430-056
3 Rohde, Sven SLG Bisley e.V. 238-12 178-05 209-02 232-08 573-26 1430-053
4 Moritz, Andreas SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 240-15 172-05 221-03 224-06 569-20 1426-049
5 Eggers, Daniel SLG Oelde 236-19 177-06 194-00 240-14 577-20 1424-059
6 Köhler, Thomas SLG Werl 04 e.V. 238-16 173-05 216-01 233-08 564-23 1424-053
7 Kersting, Thomas SLG Werl 04 e.V. 238-14 169-03 214-02 232-06 566-21 1419-046
8 Eggers, Jessica SLG Oelde 235-12 175-07 219-01 227-03 562-17 1418-040
9 Stockmeier, Dirk SLG Neandertal 235-16 168-04 202-02 221-03 557-16 1383-041

10 Seifert, Ralph Ingo SLG Semper fi Gladbeck e.V. 234-08 160-03 219-02 225-06 539-20 1377-039
11 Lamb, Stephen SLG Bisley e.V. 238-15 167-05 191-00 222-06 541-14 1359-040
12 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter SLG Lüdenscheid 234-09 171-05 181-03 215-03 464-10 1265-030

Sharpshooter Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Schumacher, Matthias SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 239-15 175-05 219-03 234-02 578-23 1445-048
2 Römer, Renate SLG Marsberg 231-05 170-05 213-03 222-02 542-11 1378-026
3 Oswald, Gernot SLG Sportfreunde Rüthen e.V. 230-12 175-02 199-02 223-02 495-12 1322-030
4 Kraska, Stefan SLG Semper fi Gladbeck e.V. 239-14 174-07 159-01 233-10 511-21 1316-053
5 Freude, Dirk SLG Werl 04 e.V. 232-10 161-01 183-01 220-03 511-12 1307-027
6 Wiewel, Petra SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 231-08 165-04 183-01 225-06 497-11 1301-030
7 Pain, Andrew SLG Bisley e.V. 235-11 167-04 174-02 220-05 501-07 1297-029
8 Braunisch, Wilfried SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 184-04 164-04 198-02 186-00 512-08 1244-018
9 Harris, David SLG Bisley e.V. 234-15 142-03 189-01 181-00 450-10 1196-029

Marksman Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Lange, Frank SLG Werl 04 e.V. 239-15 174-06 174-01 226-03 536-16 1349-041
2 Potschien, Torsten SLG Lüdenscheid 235-14 167-01 164-01 221-03 450-10 1237-029
3 Borsing, Jürgen SLG Bergisches Land/Leverkusen 96 e.V. 222-01 167-01 142-01 206-00 480-05 1217-008
4 Birnbaum, Sven SLG Leverkusen 2010 232-08 165-03 160-00 188-01 448-12 1193-024
5 Wiggins, Andy SLG Bisley e.V. 228-09 139-02 142-00 223-06 437-07 1169-024
6 Westhoff, Maik SLG Semper fi Gladbeck e.V. 235-04 144-01 98-01 207-02 416-07 1100-015
7 Williams, Ken SLG Bisley e.V. 206-03 137-01 16-00 125-00 370-05 854-009

Unclassified Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Hein, Matthias SLG Bottrop 233-10 176-06 192-02 212-04 567-16 1380-038
2 Frickenstein, Tim SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 239-15 175-05 148-03 233-04 492-16 1287-043
3 Klee, Oliver SLG Bochum-Ost e.V. 231-08 139-00 119-01 191-01 381-04 1061-014
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23.-25.03.2024 Ort: Marsberg - Germany

LM NRW PPC 1500 2024
Einzelwertung - C.9.9 1500 OS

PPC 3.3

Gesamt Team Match 1 Match 2 Match 3 Match 4 Match 5 Match total

1 Murwig, Maik SLG Galgenheide 240-18 180-15 239-09 236-12 595-37 1490-091
2 Kersting, Thomas SLG Werl 04 e.V. 240-15 178-07 229-00 236-10 586-31 1469-063
3 Wenk, Daniel SLG PSV Iserlohn 237-16 179-12 229-08 234-10 588-22 1467-068
4 Köhler, Thomas SLG Werl 04 e.V. 240-19 178-09 225-02 236-06 586-27 1465-063
5 Hoffmann, Peter SLG Lüdenscheid 239-17 176-08 228-04 233-09 586-30 1462-068
6 Schumacher, Matthias SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 240-14 179-11 230-05 228-03 579-22 1456-055
7 Lange, Frank SLG Werl 04 e.V. 239-16 179-09 225-02 228-07 583-24 1454-058
8 Rohde, Sven SLG Bisley e.V. 236-13 178-07 225-04 236-09 579-17 1454-050
9 Böning, Michael SLG Emsborn e.V. 234-08 177-06 222-03 224-00 576-23 1433-040

10 Belkot, Frank SLG Lüdenscheid 234-09 172-01 223-03 231-09 569-21 1429-043
11 Sopora, Dirk SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 230-11 176-07 219-01 227-13 568-18 1420-050
12 Hoffmann, Martin SLG Dornberg 240-18 172-03 218-01 226-03 563-18 1419-043
13 Lamb, Stephen SLG Bisley e.V. 231-08 166-03 219-03 223-04 567-24 1406-042
14 Römer, Renate SLG Marsberg 238-16 177-10 220-05 238-08 521-23 1394-062
15 Neumann, Ewald SLG Lüdenscheid 231-08 172-07 218-01 222-04 537-12 1380-032
16 Brown, Norman William Samuel SLG Bisley e.V. 234-11 174-03 172-00 228-06 557-20 1365-040
17 Wiggins, Andy SLG Bisley e.V. 231-10 153-03 225-11 209-04 542-10 1360-038
18 Pain, Andrew SLG Bisley e.V. 237-11 165-03 198-01 193-05 544-13 1337-033
19 Harris, David SLG Bisley e.V. 228-05 172-04 184-02 229-06 517-10 1330-027
20 Borsing, Jürgen SLG Bergisches Land/Leverkusen 96 e.V. 219-05 163-01 182-03 214-04 527-12 1305-025
21 Wiewel, Petra SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 234-07 163-02 174-01 219-05 495-13 1285-028
22 Rudolph, Jost SLG Leverkusen 2010 239-18 58-00 192-03 228-05 562-27 1279-053
23 Bowden, Sharon Elena SLG Bisley e.V. 223-04 159-01 119-01 209-03 381-05 1091-014
24 Williams, Ken SLG Bisley e.V. 221-05 135-05 112-00 211-03 403-04 1082-017
25 Besler, Jörn SLG Semper fi Gladbeck e.V. 234-08 133-02 87-00 196-03 397-05 1047-018
26 Berkey, Andy SLG Lüdenscheid 0-00 0-00 0-00 0-00 7-00 7-000
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23.-25.03.2024 Ort: Marsberg - Germany

LM NRW PPC 1500 2024
C.9.3 Distinguished Pistol

PPC 3.3

Murwig, Maik
High Master

SLG Galgenheide

586-026

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bobek, Michael 22631 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 292-009 262-002 554-011
2 Becker, Dirk 9623 SLG Lüdenscheid 289-012 263-005 552-017
3 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 297-012 254-004 551-016

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Seifert, Ralph Ingo 38018 SLG Semper fi Gladbeck e.V. 294-012 278-004 572-016
2 Berkey, Andy 29240 SLG Lüdenscheid 295-013 273-003 568-016
3 Eggers, Daniel 49639 SLG Oelde 295-018 268-004 563-022
4 Pretzel, Jörg Dieter Walter 41078 SLG Lüdenscheid 291-009 270-000 561-009
5 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Bisley e.V. 294-020 256-002 550-022
6 Lamb, Stephen 42457 SLG Bisley e.V. 273-011 183-001 456-012

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Marsberg 280-008 244-002 524-010
2 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 289-002 229-002 518-004
3 Kraska, Stefan 62422 SLG Semper fi Gladbeck e.V. 282-009 222-000 504-009
4 Bestek, Arne 41780 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 289-005 148-000 437-005
5 Pain, Andrew 39069 SLG Bisley e.V. 232-004 187-001 419-005
6 Harris, David 37037 SLG Bisley e.V. 64-000 0-000 64-000

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Wiggins, Andy 49326 SLG Bisley e.V. 199-002 173-001 372-003
2 Williams, Ken 49327 SLG Bisley e.V. 203-004 91-001 294-005

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Klee, Oliver 62560 SLG Bochum-Ost e.V. 250-005 185-001 435-006
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23.-25.03.2024 Ort: Marsberg - Germany

LM NRW PPC 1500 2024
C.9.4 Open Match

PPC 3.3

Berkey, Andy
Master

SLG Lüdenscheid

591-026

High Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Murwig, Maik 31064 SLG Galgenheide 294-010 290-011 584-021

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bobek, Michael 22631 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 297-020 280-007 577-027
2 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 297-016 280-005 577-021
3 Moritz, Andreas 36482 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 293-017 282-006 575-023
4 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Bisley e.V. 296-015 270-004 566-019

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Schumacher, Matthias 57469 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 296-016 290-009 586-025
2 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 299-021 285-005 584-026
3 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 295-015 284-005 579-020
4 Lamb, Stephen 42457 SLG Bisley e.V. 295-017 278-004 573-021
5 Wittkowski, Jan 52746 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 289-014 275-001 564-015
6 Belkot, Frank 26275 SLG Lüdenscheid 294-009 268-005 562-014
7 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Marsberg 298-018 258-006 556-024
8 Hilger, Frank 27117 SLG Neandertal 289-013 257-002 546-015
9 Harris, David 37037 SLG Bisley e.V. 292-010 239-001 531-011

10 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 256-003 58-000 314-003

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Neumann, Ewald 44696 SLG Lüdenscheid 286-012 263-001 549-013
2 Bank, Alexander 59927 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 290-006 257-003 547-009
3 Brown, Norman William Samuel 39072 SLG Bisley e.V. 291-011 225-001 516-012
4 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 292-010 219-003 511-013
5 Pain, Andrew 39069 SLG Bisley e.V. 277-007 223-002 500-009

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Birnbaum, Sven 60749 SLG Leverkusen 2010 291-013 276-003 567-016
2 Thülig, Roland 17863 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 270-004 222-000 492-004
3 Borsing, Jürgen 54672 SLG Bergisches Land/Leverkusen 96 e.V. 274-002 212-002 486-004
4 Wiggins, Andy 49326 SLG Bisley e.V. 245-008 235-001 480-009
5 Bowden, Sharon Elena 39073 SLG Bisley e.V. 276-008 187-001 463-009
6 Williams, Ken 49327 SLG Bisley e.V. 268-001 135-000 403-001

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 284-011 276-003 560-014
2 Tillmann, Michael 24877 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 289-009 247-002 536-011
3 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 289-007 247-001 536-008
4 Müller, Andreas 24830 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 282-008 250-002 532-010
5 Koop, Andreas 56799 SLG Oelde 289-011 239-001 528-012
6 Balik, Güven 63136 SLG Gütersloh 271-006 241-002 512-008
7 Klee, Oliver 62560 SLG Bochum-Ost e.V. 238-010 121-001 359-011
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23.-25.03.2024 Ort: Marsberg - Germany

LM NRW PPC 1500 2024
C.9.5 Distinguished Revolver

PPC 3.3

Becker, Dirk
Master

SLG Lüdenscheid

566-020

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bobek, Michael 22631 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 290-008 264-001 554-009
2 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Bisley e.V. 295-009 254-001 549-010
3 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 294-015 229-001 523-016

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hönersch, Dietmar 1912 SLG Bisley e.V. 291-003 259-003 550-006
2 Hilger, Frank 27117 SLG Neandertal 290-009 254-004 544-013
3 Lamb, Stephen 42457 SLG Bisley e.V. 289-008 255-003 544-011
4 Harris, David 37037 SLG Bisley e.V. 273-009 225-001 498-010
5 Wittkowski, Jan 52746 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 280-010 175-001 455-011

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Brown, Norman William Samuel 39072 SLG Bisley e.V. 281-006 229-000 510-006
2 Pain, Andrew 39069 SLG Bisley e.V. 267-009 239-001 506-010

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Wiggins, Andy 49326 SLG Bisley e.V. 248-003 211-002 459-005
2 Bowden, Sharon Elena 39073 SLG Bisley e.V. 239-005 192-000 431-005
3 Braunisch, Wilfried 10520 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 286-007 141-002 427-009
4 Potschien, Torsten 51965 SLG Lüdenscheid 259-002 162-000 421-002
5 Williams, Ken 49327 SLG Bisley e.V. 150-001 103-000 253-001

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Koop, Andreas 56799 SLG Oelde 285-006 273-005 558-011
2 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 287-012 218-002 505-014
3 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 290-011 206-000 496-011
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23.-25.03.2024 Ort: Marsberg - Germany

LM NRW PPC 1500 2024
C.9.6 Standard Revolver 4"

PPC 3.3

Eggers, Daniel
Master

SLG Oelde

474-026

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Berkey, Andy 29240 SLG Lüdenscheid 180-013 294-012 474-025
2 Bobek, Michael 22631 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 180-012 291-007 471-019
3 Rönn, Dennis 42259 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 174-006 294-014 468-020
4 Becker, Dirk 9623 SLG Lüdenscheid 179-013 288-002 467-015
5 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 180-015 286-010 466-025
6 Eggers, Jessica 49647 SLG Oelde 180-017 285-006 465-023
7 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Bisley e.V. 179-011 285-008 464-019
8 Moritz, Andreas 36482 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 180-015 282-006 462-021

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 180-012 288-008 468-020
2 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 180-011 284-007 464-018
3 Hönersch, Dietmar 1912 SLG Bisley e.V. 180-006 284-008 464-014
4 Lamb, Stephen 42457 SLG Bisley e.V. 180-013 281-005 461-018
5 Schumacher, Matthias 57469 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 180-015 281-002 461-017
6 Wittkowski, Jan 52746 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 180-018 275-002 455-020
7 Hilger, Frank 27117 SLG Neandertal 178-007 276-007 454-014
8 Harris, David 37037 SLG Bisley e.V. 175-009 279-005 454-014
9 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 179-014 273-005 452-019

10 Belkot, Frank 26275 SLG Lüdenscheid 179-012 258-006 437-018

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Sopora, Dirk 12200 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 177-010 277-011 454-021
2 Freude, Dirk 37685 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 175-008 272-003 447-011
3 Bollek, Christoph 16064 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 178-008 267-005 445-013
4 Brown, Norman William Samuel 39072 SLG Bisley e.V. 176-006 265-004 441-010
5 Pain, Andrew 39069 SLG Bisley e.V. 175-009 240-003 415-012
6 Bank, Alexander 59927 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 172-006 230-003 402-009
7 Neumann, Ewald 44696 SLG Lüdenscheid 139-000 246-004 385-004
8 Oswald, Gernot 49118 SLG Sportfreunde Rüthen e.V. 110-002 186-001 296-003

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Wierscher, Siegfried 27732 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 180-015 285-004 465-019
2 Braunisch, Wilfried 10520 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 177-011 279-004 456-015
3 Potschien, Torsten 51965 SLG Lüdenscheid 176-005 269-005 445-010
4 Wiggins, Andy 49326 SLG Bisley e.V. 175-008 256-004 431-012
5 Bowden, Sharon Elena 39073 SLG Bisley e.V. 172-004 198-001 370-005
6 Williams, Ken 49327 SLG Bisley e.V. 174-003 191-000 365-003

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 178-016 279-005 457-021
2 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 179-010 275-006 454-016
3 Tillmann, Michael 24877 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 176-012 274-005 450-017
4 Placzek, Erik 3536 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 178-008 264-006 442-014
5 Müller, Andreas 24830 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 174-006 246-003 420-009
6 Ruskowski, Pascal 67628 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 173-001 187-001 360-002
7 Konietzny, Simon 63502 SLG Werl 21 e.V. 171-004 183-001 354-005
8 Villbusch, Thorsten 26924 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 159-003 165-001 324-004
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23.-25.03.2024 Ort: Marsberg - Germany

LM NRW PPC 1500 2024
C.9.7 Standard Revolver 2,75"

PPC 3.3

Moritz, Andreas
Master

SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V.

467-019

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Bobek, Michael 22631 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 179-015 286-009 465-024
2 Rönn, Dennis 42259 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 179-006 283-008 462-014
3 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 180-016 278-012 458-028
4 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Bisley e.V. 180-012 276-006 456-018
5 Becker, Dirk 9623 SLG Lüdenscheid 180-011 271-008 451-019

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Köhler, Thomas 16405 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 179-015 287-009 466-024
2 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 178-010 274-003 452-013
3 Harris, David 37037 SLG Bisley e.V. 178-011 270-003 448-014
4 Lange, Frank 31176 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 170-011 271-007 441-018
5 Lamb, Stephen 42457 SLG Bisley e.V. 179-014 261-000 440-014

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Brown, Norman William Samuel 39072 SLG Bisley e.V. 177-011 279-006 456-017
2 Bollek, Christoph 16064 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 178-008 269-008 447-016
3 Freude, Dirk 37685 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 177-010 269-000 446-010
4 Pain, Andrew 39069 SLG Bisley e.V. 179-007 258-005 437-012
5 Bank, Alexander 59927 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 175-008 261-006 436-014
6 Neuhoff, Volker 22826 SLG Bochum-Ost e.V. 117-005 149-001 266-006

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Wiggins, Andy 49326 SLG Bisley e.V. 173-007 265-001 438-008
2 Potschien, Torsten 51965 SLG Lüdenscheid 176-007 259-001 435-008
3 Thülig, Roland 17863 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 168-008 261-002 429-010
4 Braunisch, Wilfried 10520 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 172-006 229-003 401-009
5 Bowden, Sharon Elena 39073 SLG Bisley e.V. 163-006 212-002 375-008
6 Williams, Ken 49327 SLG Bisley e.V. 168-001 180-000 348-001

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 179-009 262-004 441-013
2 Müller, Andreas 24830 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 176-007 265-001 441-008
3 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 175-009 265-004 440-013
4 Tillmann, Michael 24877 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 174-008 260-003 434-011
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23.-25.03.2024 Ort: Marsberg - Germany

LM NRW PPC 1500 2024
C.9.7.6 Standard Revolver 2,75" 5 Shot

PPC 3.3

Gesamt # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Moritz, Andreas 36482 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 149-010 240-007 389-017
2 Bobek, Michael 22631 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 150-012 234-003 384-015
3 Lamb, Stephen 42457 SLG Bisley e.V. 148-006 220-004 368-010
4 Harris, David 37037 SLG Bisley e.V. 148-004 217-000 365-004
5 Rönn, Dennis 42259 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 149-009 200-002 349-011
6 Braunisch, Wilfried 10520 SLG SSZ Butterpatt Warendorf 144-005 205-000 349-005
7 Wittkowski, Jan 52746 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 147-008 188-001 335-009
8 Potschien, Torsten 51965 SLG Lüdenscheid 132-004 196-002 328-006
9 Ehls, Sigurd 1343 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 146-006 175-002 321-008

10 Brown, Norman William Samuel 39072 SLG Bisley e.V. 147-004 172-001 319-005
11 Pain, Andrew 39069 SLG Bisley e.V. 137-002 138-000 275-002
12 Bowden, Sharon Elena 39073 SLG Bisley e.V. 127-001 123-002 250-003
13 Wiggins, Andy 49326 SLG Bisley e.V. 143-003 105-001 248-004
14 Thülig, Roland 17863 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 112-000 114-000 226-000
15 Williams, Ken 49327 SLG Bisley e.V. 135-002 85-000 220-002
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23.-25.03.2024 Ort: Marsberg - Germany

LM NRW PPC 1500 2024
C.9.8 Standard Semi-Automatic Pistol

PPC 3.3

Bröker, Heiko
Master

SLG Oelde

475-024

Master # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Hoffmann, Peter 6533 SLG Lüdenscheid 176-007 295-020 471-027
2 Bobek, Michael 22631 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 180-012 289-008 469-020
3 Becker, Dirk 9623 SLG Lüdenscheid 178-012 274-001 452-013

Expert # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Eggers, Daniel 49639 SLG Oelde 180-015 292-006 472-021
2 Eggers, Jessica 49647 SLG Oelde 179-011 291-012 470-023
3 Rohde, Sven 38073 SLG Bisley e.V. 180-013 290-008 470-021
4 Belkot, Frank 26275 SLG Lüdenscheid 179-013 289-008 468-021
5 Kersting, Thomas 41417 SLG Werl 04 e.V. 171-004 296-019 467-023
6 Hönersch, Dietmar 1912 SLG Bisley e.V. 176-009 287-010 463-019
7 Moritz, Andreas 36482 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 180-012 282-005 462-017
8 Lamb, Stephen 42457 SLG Bisley e.V. 177-009 277-005 454-014
9 Hilger, Frank 27117 SLG Neandertal 180-012 256-001 436-013

10 Neuhoff, Volker 22826 SLG Bochum-Ost e.V. 176-008 199-004 375-012

Sharpshooter # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Wiewel, Petra 49970 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 180-009 288-007 468-016
2 Schumacher, Matthias 57469 SLG Bergische Schützen e.V. 180-007 277-008 457-015
3 Brown, Norman William Samuel 39072 SLG Bisley e.V. 180-014 276-006 456-020
4 Römer, Renate 53088 SLG Marsberg 175-010 262-010 437-020
5 Bestek, Arne 41780 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 178-005 257-005 435-010
6 Pain, Andrew 39069 SLG Bisley e.V. 177-009 240-000 417-009
7 Harris, David 37037 SLG Bisley e.V. 173-006 221-001 394-007

Marksman # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Thülig, Roland 17863 SLG Großkaliberschießsp.Oberh. e.V. 177-007 246-002 423-009
2 Wiggins, Andy 49326 SLG Bisley e.V. 176-008 237-000 413-008
3 Potschien, Torsten 51965 SLG Lüdenscheid 166-004 230-002 396-006
4 Bowden, Sharon Elena 39073 SLG Bisley e.V. 177-007 209-001 386-008
5 Williams, Ken 49327 SLG Bisley e.V. 175-009 153-001 328-010

Unclassified # Team Match 1+2 Match 3+4 Match total

1 Frickenstein, Tim 49689 SLG Rifle Ranch Borgholzhausen 180-017 277-009 457-026
2 Mazzucco, Peter 35470 SLG PSSV Paderborn e.V. 176-009 281-004 457-013
3 Müller, Andreas 24830 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 176-005 262-002 438-007
4 Koop, Andreas 56799 SLG Oelde 173-006 262-002 435-008
5 Placzek, Erik 3536 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 174-005 257-003 431-008
6 Böning, Michael 56272 SLG Emsborn e.V. 169-002 252-003 421-005
7 Tillmann, Michael 24877 SLG SSV Dortmund 1990 e.V. 170-005 246-000 416-005
8 Klee, Oliver 62560 SLG Bochum-Ost e.V. 180-012 221-002 401-014
9 Villbusch, Thorsten 26924 SLG Bad Hamm Lippe 176-004 222-003 398-007
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